
JEUX DU SAUT - CREDIT MUTUEL 2005
 4ème Etape XONRUPT - Le Poli K 12

Résultat Saut

06/03/2005

Long Style Pt Long Pt Style Total Long Style Pt Long Pt Style Total

1 24 POIROT Lisa 1998 Ventron 7 13 35 39 74 5.5 11 27.5 33 60.5 134.5

1 18 CAUDY Mathias 1997 Xonrupt 9.5 13 47.5 39 86.5 9 12.5 45 37.5 82.5 169
2 26 DAVID Lison 1997 Ventron 9 13 45 39 84 8.5 12.5 42.5 37.5 80 164
3 51 HABRAN Louison 1997 La Bresse 8.5 12.5 42.5 37.5 80 8.5 13 42.5 39 81.5 161.5
4 4 COURTOIS Theo 1997 SRD St Die 9 11.5 45 34.5 79.5 6.5 11.5 32.5 34.5 67 146.5
5 9 DAVID Max 1997 Xonrupt 7.5 11 37.5 33 70.5 6.5 11 32.5 33 65.5 136
6 10 RICHARD Nicolas 1997 Xonrupt 6.5 11.5 32.5 34.5 67 6.5 11.5 32.5 34.5 67 134
7 11 ANCEL Eloïse 1997 Xonrupt 4.5 10.5 22.5 31.5 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

1 48 MOUGEL Léo 1996 Vag-Roch 9 12.5 45 37.5 82.5 8 12.5 40 37.5 77.5 160
2 1 PERRIN Remi 1996 Xonrupt 8 12 40 36 76 7 12.5 35 37.5 72.5 148.5
3 41 NIQUET Léo 1996 ASGSN 6 11 30 33 63 6 11 30 33 63 126
4 42 SELLIER Malligan 1996 ASGSN 6.5 11 32.5 33 65.5 7 4 35 12 47 112.5

1 23 POIROT Eddy 1995 Ventron 12 15.5 60 46.5 106.5 12 15 60 45 105 211.5
2 27 GRANDEMANGESteven 1995 Ventron 11.5 14.5 57.5 43.5 101 10 14.5 50 43.5 93.5 194.5
3 36 XOLIN Gaetan 1995 Ventron 10.5 14.5 52.5 43.5 96 10 14.5 50 43.5 93.5 189.5
4 31 GERARD Antoine 1995 Ventron 9.5 14 47.5 42 89.5 10 14.5 50 43.5 93.5 183
5 34 CUNY Quentin 1995 Ventron 9.5 13.5 47.5 40.5 88 9 12.5 45 37.5 82.5 170.5
6 47 DRELLER Camille 1995 ASGSN 9 13 45 39 84 8 13 40 39 79 163
7 14 BADONNEL Louis 1995 Xonrupt 8.5 11.5 42.5 34.5 77 9 12.5 45 37.5 82.5 159.5
8 5 ORILLARD Alex 1995 Xonrupt 8.5 11.5 42.5 34.5 77 8.5 11 42.5 33 75.5 152.5
9 3 DIDIER Nicolas 1995 Xonrupt 8 12 40 36 76 7 12 35 36 71 147
10 7 BASTIEN Louis 1995 Xonrupt 8 11.5 40 34.5 74.5 7.5 11.5 37.5 34.5 72 146.5
11 8 RICHARD Justine 1995 Xonrupt 8 11.5 40 34.5 74.5 7 11.5 35 34.5 69.5 144
12 17 QUIRIN Théo 1995 ASG 7 11.5 35 34.5 69.5 7.5 11.5 37.5 34.5 72 141.5
13 16 CHOLLEY Raynald 1995 ASGSN 6 11 30 33 63 6.5 11.5 32.5 34.5 67 130
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JEUX DU SAUT - CREDIT MUTUEL 2005
 4ème Etape XONRUPT - Le Poli K 12

Résultat Saut

06/03/2005

14 43 THOMAS Morgan 1995 ASGSN 5.5 11 27.5 33 60.5 4.5 11 22.5 33 55.5 116

1 20 ROBERT Anthony 1994 Xonrupt 12 15 60 45 105 11.5 15 57.5 45 102.5 207.5
2 2 CLAIR Julia 1994 Xonrupt 12 14.5 60 43.5 103.5 11.5 14 57.5 42 99.5 203
3 6 BASTIEN Eric 1994 ASGSN 12.5 14 62.5 42 104.5 10.5 14 52.5 42 94.5 199
4 25 DAVID Hugo 1994 Ventron 11 13 55 39 94 11.5 14 57.5 42 99.5 193.5
5 21 VIRY Julia 1994 Xonrupt 9.5 14 47.5 42 89.5 10.5 14.5 52.5 43.5 96 185.5
6 40 NIQUET Alix 1994 ASGSN 10.5 11.5 52.5 34.5 87 9.5 11.5 47.5 34.5 82 169
7 32 ELST Pierre-Philippe 1994 Ventron 10 12.5 50 37.5 87.5 8 13 40 39 79 166.5
8 33 BLAISON Valentin 1994 Ventron 9 12.5 45 37.5 82.5 8.5 12 42.5 36 78.5 161
9 19 MANCEAUX Charles 1994 Xonrupt 8 13 40 39 79 7.5 12 37.5 36 73.5 152.5

1 38 POIROT Pierre-Jean 1993 La Bresse 12.5 15 62.5 45 107.5 11 14.5 55 43.5 98.5 206
2 37 MOREAU Sébastien 1993 Ventron 11 14.5 55 43.5 98.5 10 14 50 42 92 190.5
3 35 ARNOULD Pierre 1993 Ventron 9.5 13 47.5 39 86.5 10 14 50 42 92 178.5
4 28 BOISSENIN Marion 1993 Ventron 10 14 50 42 92 7 13.5 35 40.5 75.5 167.5
5 50 MANSUY Adrien 1993 La Bresse 9.5 13 47.5 39 86.5 8 12 40 36 76 162.5
6 22 REMY Laëtitia 1993 Xonrupt 8.5 13 42.5 39 81.5 7 12 35 36 71 152.5
7 44 ABEL Maxime 1993 ASGSN 8 12 40 36 76 7.5 12 37.5 36 73.5 149.5

1 29 PIERREL Laurent 1992 Xonrupt 13 14.5 65 43.5 108.5 13 15 65 45 110 218.5
2 39 MUNIER Florian 1992 La Bresse 14 14.5 70 43.5 113.5 11.5 13.5 57.5 40.5 98 211.5
3 12 ANCEL Adrien 1992 Xonrupt 12 14.5 60 43.5 103.5 11.5 14 57.5 42 99.5 203
4 45 LEJEUNE Paul 1992 ASGSN 11 13.5 55 40.5 95.5 11.5 14 57.5 42 99.5 195
5 52 TAVARES Loic 1992 La Bresse 10.5 13 52.5 39 91.5 10.5 14 52.5 42 94.5 186
6 49 SIFFERLEN Florian 1992 Ranspach 11 14 55 42 97 9.5 13.5 47.5 40.5 88 185
7 15 CHOLLEY Jeoffrey 1992 ASGSN 9 13.5 45 40.5 85.5 9 12 45 36 81 166.5
8 46 PARISSE Flavien 1992 ASGSN 8 12 40 36 76 8.5 12.5 42.5 37.5 80 156

1 30 LEVAIN Quentin 1991 US Bussang 13 14 65 42 107 12 15 60 45 105 212
2 13 VIRY Fabien 1991 Xonrupt 12 15.5 60 46.5 106.5 12 14.5 60 43.5 103.5 210
3 53 AMET David 1991 La Bresse 10.5 13 52.5 39 91.5 10.5 13 52.5 39 91.5 183
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1 CAUDY Mathias 1997 Xonrupt

1 XOLIN Gaetan 1995 Ventron
2 GERARD Antoine 1995 Ventron
3 CHOLLEY Raynald 1995 ASGSN
4 DIDIER Nicolas 1995 Xonrupt
5 DRELLER Camille 1995 ASGSN
6 BADONNEL Louis 1995 Xonrupt
7 NIQUET Léo 1996 ASGSN
8 THOMAS Morgan 1995 ASGSN
9 SELLIER Malligan 1996 ASGSN

10 CUNY Quentin 1995 Ventron

1 MOREAU Sébastien 1993 Ventron
2 REMY Laëtitia 1993 Xonrupt
3 ROBERT Anthony 1994 Xonrupt
4 NIQUET Alix 1994 ASGSN
5 ABEL Maxime 1993 ASGSN
6 ARNOULD Pierre 1993 Ventron
7 CLAIR Julia 1994 Xonrupt
8 BLAISON Valentin 1994 Ventron
9 BASTIEN Eric 1994 ASGSN

1 SIFFERLEN Florian 1992 Ranspach
2 VIRY Fabien 1991 Xonrupt
3 LEJEUNE Paul 1992 ASGSN
4 CHOLLEY Jeoffrey 1992 ASGSN
5 PARISSE Flavien 1992 ASGSN
6 PIERREL Laurent 1992 Xonrupt
7 ANCEL Adrien 1992 Xonrupt
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